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1997

OWERWVIEW TABLE
GREENMHOUSE GAS SOURCE CO, CH, M0
AMND SIMK CATEGORIES Estimate | D uality| Estimate | Quality | Estimate [ uality| Estimate | Qluality| Estimats [ G ualit
Total Mational Emissions and Removals H L
1 _All Erergy tFuel Combustion + Fugitive? ALL H ALL L PART
A Fuel Combustion Activities ALL H ALL L PART
1 Energy Industries ALL H ALL [l ALL
2 Manufacturing Industries and Construction ALL H ALL L ALL
3 Transport ALL H ALL L PART
4 Other Sectars ALL H ALL L ALL
5 Other (rot elsewhere specified ALL H T M
B Fugitive Emissions from Fuels A ALL L A
1 Solid Fuels I ALL L I
2 0l and Matural Gas A ALL L A
2 Industrial Procssses PART PART L | PaRT
3 Solvent and Other Product Use MA ra | AL
4 Agriculture ME PART L PART
A Enteric Fermentation ME ALL ] ME
B Manure Management NE ALL L ALL
G Rice Cultivation ME ALL L ME
D Agricultural Soils A ALL
E Prescribed Burning of Savannas o] o]
F Field Burning of Agricultural Residues MNE PART
G Other I I
5 Land Use Change & Forestry PART hd PART
A Changes in Forest and Other Woody Biomass
Stocks INA
B Forest and Grassland Conversion PART
C Abandonment of Managed Lands Wy
D G002 Emissions and Remowvals From Soil INA
E Cther A
6 Waste PART i} PART
A Solid Waste Disposal on Land ALL Il MNE
B iastewater Handling PART I MNE
C Waste Incineration ALL L ALL
D Other Waste T I
7 Other ME ME
Intermational Bunkers ALL H ALL L ALL
PART
ALL
NE Not Estimated
IE
NO Not Occurring
NA Not Applicable
1997
H-a) ( ) 30
H-b)
H-c)
L-a)
L-b)
L-c)
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26  Sub-Category

1997 kev source category by Level Assessment

kev source categorv

95%

Greenhouse Gas contribution cumulative

1|1A Mobile Combustion Road Vehicles Cco2 16.42% 16.42%
2|1A Stationary Combustion Coking Coal co2 11.31% 27.73%
3|1A Stationary Combustion Heavy Qil "C" COo2 7.47% 35.20%
4]1A Stationary Combustion LNG Cco2 6.71% 41.91%
5[1A Stationary Combustion Kerosene Cco2 5.34% 47.26%
6[1A Stationary Combustion Heavy Oil "A" C0o2 5.02% 52.28%
711A Stationary Combustion Coke CcOo2 4.90% 57.18%
8|2 SF6 potential emissions SF6 3.67% 60.84%
9]1A Stationary Combustion Blast Furnace Gas co2 3.42% 64.27%
10|1A Stationary Combustion Town Gas co2 3.38% 67.65%
11]1A Stationary Combustion LPG COo2 3.15% 70.80%
12|2A Mineral Product Cement Production COo2 2.94% 73.74%
13|2 HFCs potential emissions HFCs 2.50% 76.24%
14]1A Stationary Combustion Steam Coal cOo2 2.37% 78.61%
15|1A Stationary Combustion Crude Oil CcOo2 2.32% 80.93%
16|1A Stationary Combustion Coke Oven Gas co2 2.22% 83.16%
17]1A Stationary Combustion Light Oil co2 1.93% 85.08%
18|1A Stationary Combustion Naphtha co2 1.60% 86.69%
19|1A Stationary Combustion Qil Refinery Gas CcOo2 1.56% 88.25%
20]6C Waste Incineration co2 1.51% 89.76%
21]|2 PFCs potential emissions PFCs 1.20% 90.96%
22|1A Mobile Combustion Waterborne Navigation CcOo2 1.19% 92.14%
2311A Stationary Combustion Petroleum Coke CQ2 0.97% 93.12%
2412C Metal Production lron and Steel Production CcQ2 0.76%) 93.87%
2511A Maobile Combustion Aircraft CQ2 0.70% 04 58%
26|2B Chemical Industry Adipic Acid Production N20 0.58% 95.16%
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1A Mobile Combustion: Road | 16.45%

1A Stationary Combustion: Coking
Coal (CO2) 11.31%
1A Stationary Combustion| 7.47%

1A Stationary Combustion: LNQ
(co2) 6.71%

1A Stationary Combustion: 5 34%

1A Stationary Combustion: Heav .
oil "A" (CO2) [ Jsom

1A Stationary Combustion: Coke
(Co2) 4.90%

2 SF6 potential emissions 3.67%

1A Stationary Combustion: Blast
Furnace Gas (CO2) :l 3.42%

1A Stationary Combustion: Town|
Gas (CO2) [ Joae

1A Stationary Combustion: LPQ
(CO2) 3.15%

2A Mineral Product: Cement Y
Production (CO2) :l 2.94%

2 HFCs potential emissiong 2.50%

1A Stationary Combustion: Steam
Coal (CO2) [ 237

1A Stationary Combustion: Crude "
Qil (CO2) :l 2328

1A Stationary Combustion: Coke :l 2200

1A Stationary Combustion: Light Oi "
s ] 1036

1A Stationary Combustion: Naphth.
o U] 1608

1A Stationary Combustion: Oil "
Refinery Gas (CO2) ':l 1.56%

6C Waste Incineration (Coz):| 1.51%

2 PFCs potential emissions] 1.20%

1A Mobile Combustion: Waterborne
9,
Navigation (CO2) :l 1.19%

1A Stationary Combustion:
Petroleum Coke (CO2) :l 0.97%

2C Metal Production: Iron and Steel
Production (CO2) :l 0.76%

1A Mobile Combustion: Aircraft
(€o2) ] o.70%

2B Chemical Industry: Adipic Aci
Production (N20) I:I 0.58%

0% 5% 10% 15%  20%
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(

95

)

1997 kev source categorv by Trend Assessment

kev source category

28

Sub-Category

Greenhouse Gas contribution

cumulative

1]1A Stationary Combustion Heavy Oil "C" co2 17.37% 17.37%
211A Stationary Combustion Coking Coal CcQ2 13.60% 30.98%
311A Stationary Combustion Crude Qil CcQ2 11.21% 42.19%
411A Stationary Combustion Coke cQ2 7.50% 49 69%
S11A Mabile Combustion Road Vehicles CcQ2 6.86% 56.55%
612 HECs potential emissions HECs 5.03% 61.58%
Z11A Stationary Combustion Steam Coal cQ2 4.14%) 65.72%
812 PECs potential emissions PECs 3.47% 69.19%
9l1A Stationary Combustion ILNG cQ2 3.26% 72.45%
1011A Stationary Combustion Town Gas CcQ2 2.94% 75.40%
1112 SE6 potential emissions SE6 2.66% 78.06%
1211A Stationary Combustion Heavy Qil "A" cQ2 2.64% 80.70%
1316C Wadte Incineration CcQ2 2.23% 82.93%
1411A Stationary Combustion Coke Qven Gas CQ2 1.98% 84.91%
1511A Stationary Combustion Blast Furnace Gas cQ2 1.45% 86.36%
1611A Stationary Combustion Naphtha CO2 1.27% 87.63%
1711A Stationary Combustion Qil Refinery Gas cQ2 1.10% 88.73%
1812A Mineral Product Cement Production CcQ2 0.93%) 89.66%
1911A Stationary Combustion Kerosene CcQ2 0.71% 90.37%
2011A Mabile Combustion Aircraft cQ2 0.70% 91.07%
2111A Stationary Combustion Anthracite CcQ2 0.62% 91.69%
2211A Stationary Combustion Light Oil CQ2 0.54% 92.23%
2316A Solid Waste Disposal on | and CHA4 0.54% 92.76%
2414C Rice Cultivation CH4 0.50% 93.26%
2512C Metal Production lron and Steel Production cQ2 0.49%) 93.75%
2611A Mabile Combustion Waterborne Navigation CcQ2 0.48%) 94 23%
2711B Fuel Combustion Coal Mining and Handling CH4 0.48% 94.71%
28|1A Stationary Combustion Petroleum Coke CO2 0.47%) 95.18%
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1A Stationary Combustion: Heav!

| 17

Qil "C" (C02)

1A Stationary Combustion: Cokin :l
Coal (CO2) 13.60%

1A Stationary Combustion: Cruds:l 11.21%
Qil (CO2) -

1A Stationary Combustion: Cokej
7.50%
o) ]

1A Mobile Combustion: Road
6.86%
Vehicles (CO2) :l

2 HFCs potential emissiond 5.03%

1A Stationary Combustion: Steam
4.14%
Coal (CO2) :l ’

2 PFCs potential emissiond 3.47%

1A Stationary Combustion: LNG
3.26%
(C02) :l

1A Stationary Combustion: Tow
o (COD) [ 2om

2 SF6 potential emissiong 2.66%

1A Stationary Combustion: Heav! :l
Qil "A™ (CO2) 264%

6C Waste Incineration (CO2 2.23%

1A Stationary Combustion: Coke:l 1.98%
Oven Gas (CO2) '

1A Stationary Combustion: Blas :| 1.45%
Furnace Gas (CO2) '

1A Stationary Combustion: Naphth :l 127%
(Co2) '

1A Stationary Combustion: Oi :l 1.10%
Refinery Gas (CO2) ‘

2A Mineral Product: Cement:l 0.93%
Production (CO2) '

1A Stationary Combustion :l 0.71%
Kerosene (CO2) '

1A Mobile Combustion: Aircraft:l 0.70%
(C0O2) '

1A Stationary Combustion

Anthracite (CO2) :l 0.62%

1A Stationary Combustion: Light Oi

(c02) ] 0.54%

6A Solid Waste Disposal on Land|

(cHa) ] 0.54%

4C Rice Cultivation (CH4) ] 0.50%
2C Metal Production: Iron and Steel

: ] o0
Production (CO2)

1A Mobile Combustion: Waterborne] 0.48%
Navigation (CO2) '

1B Fuel Combustion: Coal Mining] 0.48%
and Handling (CH4) '

1A Stationary Combustion ] 0.47%
Petroleum Coke (CO2) '
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1cal 4.18605

lcal 4.1868

Higher
Heating Value ' Lower Heating
Value '
x 0.95
x 0.9
Higher Heating Value

25 2.44MdJ/kg
Lower Heating Value
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